Silver Jackets Team of the Year Voting



2020 USACE Flood Risk Management and Silver Jackets Awards



Vote for Silver Jackets Teams

Voting Closes: September 27, 2019!

Cast Your Vote

OMB CONTROL NUMBER: 0710-XXXX OMB EXPIRATION DATE: XX/XX/XXXX

Agency Disclosure Notice

The public reporting burden for this collection of information, 0710-XXXX, is estimated to average 10 minutes per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information. Send comments regarding the burden estimate or burden reduction suggestions to the Department of Defense, Washington Headquarters Services, at whs.mc-alex.esd.mbx.dd-dod-information-collections@mail.mil. Respondents should be aware that notwithstanding any other provision of law, no person shall be subject to any penalty for failing to comply with a collection of information if it does not display a currently valid OMB control number.

The information collected will be managed in accordance with AR 25-400-2 records retention requirements.

The point of contact for the Silver Jackets Team of the Year award is Dr. Stephanie Bray.

Silver Jackets Team Voting Sign In

Select your team:	Please select one $\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$
Password:	
Submit	t



2020 USACE Flood Risk Management and Silver Jackets Awards



Awards Home

FRMP Home

Logout

Silver Jackets Team of the Year Award

Team: Maryland

Team members CANNOT vote for their own team. If a team member is a member of more than one team, that team member CANNOT vote for any of those teams.

> Your team has cast 0 votes. (Note: the maximum votes available per team is 10.)

Silver Jackets Team of the Year Nominations:

Select a team to cast a vote 🗸

Submit

Team Descriptions

Arizona District of Columbia Delaware Guam Idaho Illinois Maryland Maine Rhode Island



2020 USACE Flood Risk Management and Silver Jackets Awards



Awards Home

FRMP Home

Logout

Silver Jackets Team of the Year Award

Team: Maryland

Team members CANNOT vote for their own team. If a team member is a member of more than one team, that team member CANNOT vote for any of those teams.

> Your team has cast 0 votes. (Note: the maximum votes available per team is 10.)

Silver Jackets Team of the Year Nominations:





2020 USACE Flood Risk Management and Silver Jackets Awards



Awards Home

FRMP Home

Logout

Silver Jackets Team of the Year Award

Your vote has been accepted.

<u>Vote Again</u>



2019 USACE Flood Risk Management and Silver Jackets Awards

State Team (Test) Results

Logout

<u>Teams</u>

<u>Home</u>

Nominated Team	Votes
California	6
Guam	2
Iowa	6
Maryland	9
Nevada	2
New Hampshire	3
Utah	1
West Virginia	2